Gastronomy titchen by Cirella’s Yenu

https://menulist.menu
230 Walt Whitman RdNY 11746, Huntington Station, United States
+16313501229 - http://lwww.gastronomyrestaurant.com/

The place from Huntington Station offers 300 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $11.9.
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Gastronomy titchen by Cirella’s Yenu

Specials

SHRIMP GYOZA $6.0

Pasta

CARBONARA $20.0

10 Moat Popular

POTATO WEDGE $12.0

Chinese

SPRING ROLL

Burgers

TRUFFLE

Pizze

CLAM $14.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA

Wraps

BBQ SHRIMP WRAP $16.0
Drinks

DRINKS

PORK BELLY $12.0

Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES $6.0

Tacos
FISH TACO

fippetizer

SHRIMP SHUMAI

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Menu

HOUSE MIX

Saucen & &tras
WASABI MAYO
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Sushi - Nigiri

MASAGO

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

[ ] [ ]
Panini
RED, WHITE GREEN

Tapas

ARTICHOKE HEARTS

Risotio

SHORT RIB RISOTTO

$6.0

$3.0

$6.0

$3.0

$10.0

$14.0

$26.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

Deluxe Tolls

SPICY TUNA*
Mexican
FISH TACOS

Ice Cream*

CRUNCH

Dumplings

VEGGIE GYOZA

Platters

HORSERADISH CRUSTED
SALMON

Wine

CHARDONNAY

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP

Special Sushi

RAINBOW*

Crunchy Salads

CROUTONS

Sushi - Spezialitiiten

TONI ROLL

Easy To Drink

PINOT NOIR

$8.0

$18.0

$1.0

$6.0

$20.0

$12.0

$4.0

$14.0

$14.0

$12.0

Side Order

SOY BEAN PAPER

Pizza - Mittel

RED ONION

Desayuncs

FROGURT
Classic Rolls
TUNA AVOCADO*

Sushi Roll

SPICY SALMON*

Others

RICE PAPER

Salad Bar
PARMESAN CHEESE
Proteins

CAJUN, BBQ OR BUFFALO
Protein

BBQ BUFFALO CAJUN

Vegetable Dishes

PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS

Small Plates

SOUP OF THE MOMENT

$3.0

$6.0

$14.0

$8.0

$3.0

$1.0

$8.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

Cheesecakes find More

DAILY PIE

Modifiers

SESAME GINGER

Popular Ttems

DISCO FRIES

fldd To finy Salad

STEAK* $18.0

Enirée Feng Shui

SWEET SOUR

Taco
SW SALAD $14.0

&itra Toppings

ROASTED RED PEPPERS

Bottled Beer

DOG FISH HEAD $9.0
Specialty Rolls

CUCUMBER WRAP $3.0
w. [} .& Ei II [} [ ]

YELLOW TAIL* $7.0

Dinner Entrées

LOBSTER SALAD $12.0

Raw
SHRIMP U6

Sake

TY'KU

YELLOW TAIL

&Etra Sauces

ASIAN TERIYAKI

Tobster

LOBSTER POT PIE

Craft Cans

GUINNESS DRAUGHT STOUT

Market

LONG ISLAND CORN

Griddle Specialties

WAFFLE BANANA SPLIT

Beer On Tap

SAM SEASONAL

Vegetarian Enirees

GARBANZO BEANS

On Tap

MONTAUK HOP BLONDE

$20.0

Sushi & Sashimi  {a Carte

$4.0

$32.0

$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$7.0

$8.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

Tietile

DAILY CHILI POT $8.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA $3.0

Soups & Side Salads

HOUSE SALAD* $16.0
dmerican Dishes

MAC CHEESE

Can

P.B.R. CAN $6.0

Tapasizers

TRADITIONAL FLATBREAD

Steak & Chops

BONE-IN RIBEYE* $34.0

fccessories

CANDLED WALNUTS

Sushi Roll Or Hand Roll

CRAB TEMPURA

House Tempura Roll

SOFT SHELL CRAB SPIDER

More

BEEF BURGER* $8.0

Hearty Fare

CIOPPINO $30.0

Country Sides

WHITE BEANS

Featured Rolls

VOLCANO* $14.0

Signature Specials

BUCK A SHUCK

Unique Off The Grill

BEER CAN CHICKEN $28.0

Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates

BEEF EMPANADAS $14.0
CAESAR SALAD* $14.0
ALL DAY EGG WRAP $12.0

California Style 2 Foot Tong
Board Nachos

VEGGIE* $6.0

Step One

SHRIMP* $7.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES

BEETS
3 Choice Combo
QUICHE COMBO $12.0

Tes Cockiltails

BELLINI PEACH

Mix Dragon Rolls

FIRE DRAGON* $14.0

Tillbehér - Ectra

KALAMATA OLIVES

Green Or Grain
BRUSSELS SPROUTS LEAVES

Spud

LOBSTER STUFFED BAKED

POTATO $18.0

7
Hors D 'oeuveres
CHEESEBURGER SLIDER

Sauces - Dressings

CITRUS VINAIGRETTE

WAHIE DEINE
PASTASORTE

ZOODLES $10.0

Pizza & The Burger

SEASONAL FLATBREAD

Side Dishes $3 Each

STRING BEANS

&ggs On Tav

OMELET $12.0

{ettuce Choices
Custom Chopped Salad -
Meats &Aimp;Admp; Proleins

ALBACORE TUNA $6.0

Your Choice Of Dressings

BALSAMIC VINEGAR

Burgers - To Add

FRIED GREEN TOMATO

Eggs Add-Ons

EGG WHITES

Oyster Bar Menu ? Plats
Princi

GLAZED SALMON $28.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

Cheese find Nuts

ALMONDS

Tocked

TEXAS MULE

Specialty &EAmp;imp;
Combination Platters

FRIED AVOCADO

Toppings $1.50

CRANBERRIES

Pizza Small 26 Cm

TRIO

Uncategorized

DRUNKEN PUMPKIN

Sushi Rolls
CALIFORNIA*
SUSHI

(]
Pizza
FRESH MOZZARELLA
SOPPRESSATA

Vegetarian
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS
GARDEN BURGER

$9.0

$6.0

$8.0

Antipasti

MINI MEATBALLS
ROASTED MARROW BONE

Salad

CAESAR
ROASTED ROMANESCO

Etras

SPICY MAYO
BRIE

SHRIMP TEMPURA
FILET OF SOLE

Sauces

GINGER DRESSING
RANCH

Bar Bites
BACON BURGER SLIDER
DEVILED EGG BACON

House Salad

CIRELLA SALAD*
ALAN'S SAK'S SALAD*

Seasonal

GOAT CHEESE
ROASTED OYSTERS

$14.0

$14.0

$21.0

$16.0
$16.0

$14.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

large Rolls

SALMON AVOCADO* $14.0

PHILADELPHIA* $7.0
[ ]

Maki [ Hand Roll

EEL AVOCADO* $7.0

SPICY CRAB* $7.0

House Special Sauce
SPICY YOGURT
PONZO SAUCE

fiectangles

SAKSY $14.0
KALE ARTICHOKE $14.0
Bottomless Sides

APPLES

MANDARIN ORANGES

Salad Dressing Choices
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

Sandwiches

S.0.S

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $12.0
GRILLED CHEESE $13.0
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN $16.0

NDUJA (EN-DO-YA)

FINNOCHIONA
[ ]
Main Course
KANI SALAD* $6.0
GARDEN VEGETABLE $14.0

TUSCAN PORK LOIN

Vegetables
SCALLION

GREEN PEAS
KIDNEY BEANS

Saki's Shushi Bowl

CHOICE OF FISH*
CHOICE OF BASE
CHOICE OF FLAVOR

Ingredient Choices
RAISINS

SUN DRIED TOMATOES
SUNFLOWER SEEDS

Restaurant Calegory

GREEK
ITALIAN
VEGETARIAN

fippetizers

GREEN APPLE* $14.0
CRAB CAKE

ONION SOUP $8.0
CLAMS CASINO $12.0



CHICKEN STRIPS

GRILLED CHICKEN $6.0
CHICKEN WINGS $14.0
CHICKEN PARM

Dessert

BREAD PUDDING $10.0
HOUSE MADE CHEESECAKE $10.0
VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Cheese

AGED (12 MTHS) MANCHEGO
SMOKED IDIAZABAL
BUCHERONE

PIAVEE

Suggestions

G-SALAD $14.0

HOT KALE QUINOA BOWL
TERIYAKI

CAFE MAC CHEESE $14.0

GRILLED BERKSHIRE PORK
CHOP*

Cocktails

FASHION ITA

$14.0

$28.0

SAKS OLD FASHION
5TH AVE TEA
GASTROTINI
RAZZBERITO

CILANTRO MINT RANCH

HONEY MUSTARD CRANBERRY

LOW-FAT ITALIAN
MUSTARD BALSAMIC

OLIVES OIL RED WINE VINAIGRETTE

Sweet Gastronomy

FROGURT FLYER

SEASONAL FRUIT COBBLERA LA

MODE

SEASONAL FRUIT TOFFEE
CHEESE

SMORES MELT DOWN
GASTRONOMICAL SUNDAE

fllcoholic Drinks
PROSECCO

CABARNET SAUVIGNON
MALBEC

WARSTEINER PILSNER
BROOKLYN LAGER
PERONI

Share

G-CUT FRIES

FRESH BURRATA STACK
ZUKES

KALE ARTICHOKE SPREAD
G-LOAF

LAMBPOPS*

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$18.0
$25.0

$11.0
$14.0
$10.0
$8.0
$8.0
$7.0

$8.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0



Gastronomy Tilchen by Cirella’s Henu

Starters

CHILI NACHOS

PASTA WITH BUTTER OR TOMATO
SAUCE

STEAK FRITES* $21.0
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS $18.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES $16.0
LITTLE NECK CLAMS*
OYSTERS*
Side Dishes

o BROWN RICE $4.0

EEL SAUCE

FRIES
GORGONZOLA CHEESE
WALNUTS
GRILLED VEGETABLES $6.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $8.0
POTATOES AU GRATIN $11.0

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served
M= PASTA

PRt TURKEY $6.0
CHICKEN $6.0
BURGER
DESSERTS
FISH
NOODLES

PORK CHOP

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD $6.0

BABY SPINACH

A\

CHOPPED
BLUE CHEESE SALAD
TUNA SALAD

GRILLED STEAK*
MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP
CAESAR*

Chefs Special Roll
CIRELLA ROLL*

CRAZY CRABY SHOPPER
HUNTINGTON

LADY IN RED*

LADY IN PINK*

WAIKIKI*

CRUNCH SHRIMP SPECIAL*
ALL DAY LONG*

| PROBABLY SHOULDN'T*
DOUBLE POINTS*

Handheld

CHICKEN BLT C
G-BURGER*

GASTRO BURGER*
LOBSTER ROLL HOT
LOBSTER ROLL COLD
FREE BIRD WRAP

LADIES DEPARTMENT WRAP*

GRILLED CHICKEN PRESS
LOCAL VEGETABLE PRESS
STEAK HOUSE PRESS*

ARUGULA SALAD

$6.0
$10.0
$20.0

$14.0
$12.0
$17.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$17.0
$16.0
$15.0

$14.0
$14.0
$18.0
$20.0
$20.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$18.0
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Ingredients Used

(
- - EDAMAME

% TUNA
SALMON
SHRIMP

EEL

BROCCOLI
KALE

QUINOA
AVOCADO
BACON

BLACK BEANS
CARROTS
CELERY
CHEDDAR CHEESE

WHITE RICE

$5.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$4.0

CORN

CUCUMBER

EGG

FETA CHEESE
TOFU

TOMATO

GRILLED SHRIMP
VEGETABLES
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
SEAFOOD

PRAWNS

SHRIMPS

SHRIMP

ZUCCHINI

MISO

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
PORK MEAT

$10.0

$10.0
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