



https://menulist.menu 230 Walt Whitman RdNY 11746, Huntington Station, United States +16313501229 - http://www.gastronomyrestaurant.com/









1	8724
13	STATE OF THE STATE

Specials		Tacos	
SHRIMP GYOZA	\$6.0	FISH TACO	
Pasta		Appetizer	
CARBONARA	\$20.0	SHRIMP SHUMAI	\$6.0
10 Most Popular		Fish	
POTATO WEDGE	\$12.0	SMOKED SALMON	\$3.0
Chinese		Menu	
SPRING ROLL		HOUSE MIX	
Burgers		Saucen & Extras	
TRUFFLE		WASABI MAYO	
Pizze		Chicken Dishes	
CLAM	\$14.0	CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.0
Snacks		Sushi - Nigiri	
BRUSCHETTA		MASAGO	\$3.0
Wraps		Spirits	
BBQ SHRIMP WRAP	\$16.0	PINOT GRIGIO	\$10.0
Drinks		Panini	
DRINKS		RED, WHITE GREEN	\$14.0
Pork		Tapas	
PORK BELLY	\$12.0	ARTICHOKE HEARTS	
Burritos		Risotto	

\$6.0

SHORT RIB RISOTTO

\$26.0

GRILLED VEGGIES

		NA	
	X		
		The second	4
1			

Deluxe Rolls		Side Order	
SPICY TUNA*	\$8.0	SOY BEAN PAPER	\$3.0
Mexican		Pizza – Mittel	
FISH TACOS	\$18.0	RED ONION	
Ice Cream*		Desayunos	
CRUNCH	\$1.0	FROGURT	\$6.0
Dumplings		Classic Rolls	
VEGGIE GYOZA	\$6.0	TUNA AVOCADO*	\$14.0
Platters		Sushi Roll	
HORSERADISH CRUSTED SALMON	\$20.0	SPICY SALMON*	\$8.0
Wine		Others	
CHARDONNAY	\$12.0	RICE PAPER	\$3.0
Japanese Specialties		Salad Bar	
MISO SOUP	\$4.0	PARMESAN CHEESE	
Crasial Carbi		Proteins	
Special Sushi RAINBOW*	\$14.0	CAJUN, BBQ OR BUFFALO	\$1.0
Course but Colonda		Protein	
Crunchy Salads CROUTONS		BBQ BUFFALO CAJUN	
Cushi Chagiglitätan		Vegetable Dishes	
Sushi - Spezialitäten toni roll	\$14.0	PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS	
Carre To Orint		Small Plates	
Easy To Drink		SOUP OF THE MOMENT	\$8.0

\$12.0

PINOT NOIR

N. Y.	N.

Cheesecakes And More		Raw	
DAILY PIE		SHRIMP U6	
Modifiers		Sake	
SESAME GINGER		TY'KU	\$20.0
Popular Items		Sushi & Sashimi A La C	`arte
DISCO FRIES		YELLOW TAIL	\$4.0
Add To Any Salad		Extra Sauces	
STEAK*	\$18.0	ASIAN TERIYAKI	
Entrée Feng Shui		Lobster	
SWEET SOUR		LOBSTER POT PIE	\$32.0
Taco		Craft Cans	
SW SALAD	\$14.0	GUINNESS DRAUGHT STOUT	\$9.0
Extra Toppings		Market	
ROASTED RED PEPPERS		LONG ISLAND CORN	\$10.0
Bottled Beer		Griddle Specialties	
DOG FISH HEAD	\$9.0	WAFFLE BANANA SPLIT	\$10.0
Specialty Rolls		Beer On Tap	
CUCUMBER WRAP	\$3.0	SAM SEASONAL	\$7.0
Nigiri & Sashimi		Vegetarian Entrees	
YELLOW TAIL*	\$7.0	GARBANZO BEANS	

On Tap

MONTAUK HOP BLONDE

\$8.0

\$12.0

Dinner Entrées

LOBSTER SALAD

	672	
1		

\$6.0

\$7.0

Kettle		Hearty Fare	
DAILY CHILI POT	\$8.0	CIOPPINO	\$30.0
Sushi Or Sashimi		Country Sides	
WHITE TUNA	\$3.0	WHITE BEANS	
Soups & Side Salads		Featured Rolls	
HOUSE SALAD*	\$16.0	VOLCANO*	\$14.0
American Dishes		Signature Specials	
MAC CHEESE		BUCK A SHUCK	
Can		Unique Off The Grill	
P.B.R. CAN	\$6.0	BEER CAN CHICKEN	\$28.0
Tapasizers		Dips, Snacks, & Smal	l Plates
TRADITIONAL FLATBREAD		BEEF EMPANADAS	\$14.0
Steak & Chops		Soups, Salads, & Boa	ırds
BONE-IN RIBEYE*	\$34.0	CAESAR SALAD*	\$14.0
Accessories		Scramble	
CANDLED WALNUTS		ALL DAY EGG WRAP	\$12.0
Sushi Roll Or Hand Roll		California Style 2 Foo	t Long

Board Nachos

VEGGIE*

SHRIMP*

Step One

House Tempura RollSOFT SHELL CRAB SPIDER

CRAB TEMPURA

SOFT SHELL CRAB SPIDER

More

BEEF BURGER* \$8.0

Vegetarian Dinner

CRISPY NOODLES

Fresh Toppings

BEETS

3 Choice Combo

QUICHE COMBO \$12.0

Les Cocktails

BELLINI PEACH

Mix Dragon Rolls

FIRE DRAGON* \$14.0

Tillbehör – Extra

KALAMATA OLIVES

Green Or Grain

BRUSSELS SPROUTS LEAVES

Spud

LOBSTER STUFFED BAKED \$18.0

Hors D'oeuveres

CHEESEBURGER SLIDER

Sauces - Dressings

CITRUS VINAIGRETTE

WÄHLE DEINE PASTASORTE

ZOODLES \$10.0

Pizza & The Burger

SEASONAL FLATBREAD

Side Dishes \$3 Each

STRING BEANS

Eggs On Tav

OMELET \$12.0

Lettuce Choices

ROMAINE

Custom Chopped Salad - Meats & Amp; Amp; Proteins

ALBACORE TUNA \$6.0

Your Choice Of Dressings

BALSAMIC VINEGAR

Burgers - To Add

FRIED GREEN TOMATO

Eggs Add-Ons

EGG WHITES

Oyster Bar Menu ? Plats Principaux

GLAZED SALMON

	SAN.

\$14.0

Cheese And Nuts		Antipasti	
ALMONDS		MINI MEATBALLS	
		ROASTED MARROW BONE	\$14.0
Rocked			
TEXAS MULE		Salad	
0 1 0 1		CAESAR	
Specialty & Amp; Amp;		ROASTED ROMANESCO	\$14.0
Combination Platters		0.4	
FRIED AVOCADO		Extras	
		SPICY MAYO	
Toppings \$1.50		BRIE	
CRANBERRIES		0 0 1	
		Seafood	
Pizza Small 26 Cm		SHRIMP TEMPURA	
TRIO	\$9.0	FILET OF SOLE	\$21.0
Uncategorized		Sauces	
DRUNKEN PUMPKIN		GINGER DRESSING	
		RANCH	
Sushi Rolls			
CALIFORNIA*	\$6.0	Bar Bites	
SUSHI		BACON BURGER SLIDER	
		DEVILED EGG BACON	
Pizza			
FRESH MOZZARELLA		House Salad	
SOPPRESSATA		CIRELLA SALAD*	\$16.0
		ALAN'S SAK'S SALAD*	\$16.0
Vegetarian		_	
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS		Seasonal	
GARDEN BURGER	\$8.0	GOAT CHEESE	

ROASTED OYSTERS

	724
THE	
13	

\$12.0

Large Rolls		FINNOCHIONA	
SALMON AVOCADO*	\$14.0		
PHILADELPHIA*	\$14.0 \$7.0	Main Course	
PHILADELPHIA"	Φ7.0	KANI SALAD*	\$6.0
Maki / Hand Roll		GARDEN VEGETABLE	\$14.0
EEL AVOCADO*	\$7.0	TUSCAN PORK LOIN	
SPICY CRAB*	\$7.0		
		Vegetables	
House Special Sauce		SCALLION	
SPICY YOGURT		GREEN PEAS	
PONZO SAUCE		KIDNEY BEANS	
Rectangles		Sak's Shushi Bowl	
SAKSY	\$14.0	CHOICE OF FISH*	
KALE ARTICHOKE	\$14.0	CHOICE OF BASE	
		CHOICE OF FLAVOR	
Bottomless Sides			
APPLES		Ingredient Choices	
MANDARIN ORANGES		RAISINS	
		SUN DRIED TOMATOES	
Salad Dressing Choices		SUNFLOWER SEEDS	
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE		0 1 10 1	
RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE		Restaurant Category	
		GREEK	
Sandwiches		ITALIAN	
S.O.S		VEGETARIAN	
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$12.0	Arraticana	
GRILLED CHEESE	\$13.0	Appetizers	
41 .		GREEN APPLE*	\$14.0
Meat		CRAB CAKE	
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.0	ONION SOUP	\$8.0

CLAMS CASINO

NDUJA (EN-DO-YA)

		ATO.	
		A SE	
Ì	1		

Chicken		Dressing	
CHICKEN STRIPS		CILANTRO MINT RANCH	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.0	HONEY MUSTARD CRANBERRY	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.0	LOW-FAT ITALIAN	
CHICKEN PARM		MUSTARD BALSAMIC	
_		OLIVES OIL RED WINE VINAIGRET	ſΕ
Dessert			
BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0	Sweet Gastronomy	
HOUSE MADE CHEESECAKE	\$10.0	FROGURT FLYER	\$10.0
VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM		SEASONAL FRUIT COBBLER A LA MODE	\$10.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE		SEASONAL FRUIT TOFFEE CHEESE	\$10.0
Cheese		SMORES MELT DOWN	\$18.0
AGED (12 MTHS) MANCHEGO		GASTRONOMICAL SUNDAE	\$25.0
SMOKED IDIAZABAL			
BUCHERONE		Alcoholic Drinks	
PIAVEE		PROSECCO	\$11.0
0		CABARNET SAUVIGNON	\$14.0
Suggestions		MALBEC	\$10.0
G-SALAD	\$14.0	WARSTEINER PILSNER	\$8.0
HOT KALE QUINOA BOWL TERIYAKI	\$14.0	BROOKLYN LAGER	\$8.0
CAFE MAC CHEESE	\$14.0	PERONI	\$7.0
GRILLED BERKSHIRE PORK CHOP*	\$28.0	Share	
		G-CUT FRIES	\$8.0
Cocktails		FRESH BURRATA STACK	\$12.0
FASHION ITA		ZUKES	\$11.0
SAKS OLD FASHION		KALE ARTICHOKE SPREAD	\$12.0
5TH AVE TEA		G-LOAF	\$13.0
GASTROTINI		LAMBPOPS*	\$14.0
RAZZBERITO			

Starters		BABY SPINACH	
CHILI NACHOS		ARUGULA SALAD	
PASTA WITH BUTTER OR TOMA SAUCE	то	CHOPPED BLUE CHEESE SALAD	
STEAK FRITES*	\$21.0	TUNA SALAD	\$6.0
CRAB CAKE SLIDERS	\$18.0	GRILLED STEAK*	\$10.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKES	\$16.0	MEDITERRANEAN SHRIMP	\$20.0
LITTLE NECK CLAMS*		CAESAR*	\$20.0
OYSTERS*		CAESAR	
0.1 0.1		Chef's Special Roll	
Side Dishes		CIRELLA ROLL*	\$14.0
BROWN RICE	\$4.0	CRAZY CRABY SHOPPER	\$12.0
EEL SAUCE		HUNTINGTON	\$17.0
FRIES		LADY IN RED*	\$14.0
GORGONZOLA CHEESE		LADY IN PINK*	\$14.0
WALNUTS		WAIKIKI*	\$14.0
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$6.0	CRUNCH SHRIMP SPECIAL*	\$14.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$8.0	ALL DAY LONG*	\$17.0
POTATOES AU GRATIN	\$11.0	I PROBABLY SHOULDN'T*	\$16.0
	A	DOUBLE POINTS*	\$15.0
These Types Of Dishes	<i>fire</i>		
Being Served		Handheld	
PASTA		CHICKEN BLT C	\$14.0
TURKEY	\$6.0	G-BURGER*	\$14.0
CHICKEN	\$6.0	GASTRO BURGER*	\$18.0
BURGER		LOBSTER ROLL HOT	\$20.0
DESSERTS		LOBSTER ROLL COLD	\$20.0
FISH		FREE BIRD WRAP	\$14.0

LADIES DEPARTMENT WRAP*

GRILLED CHICKEN PRESS

STEAK HOUSE PRESS*

LOCAL VEGETABLE PRESS

\$14.0

\$14.0

\$14.0

\$18.0

SEAWEED SALAD \$6.0

NOODLES

Salads

PORK CHOP



Ingredients Used	CORN
-	

EDAMAME	\$5.0	CUCUMBER	
WHITE RICE	\$3.0	EGG	
TUNA	\$3.0	FETA CHEESE	
SALMON	\$3.0	TOFU	
SHRIMP	\$3.0	TOMATO	
EEL	\$4.0	GRILLED SHRIMP	\$10.0
BROCCOLI		VEGETABLES	
KALE		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$10.0
QUINOA		SEAFOOD	
AVOCADO		PRAWNS	

PRAWNS AVOCADO

SHRIMPS BACON

SHRIMP BLACK BEANS

ZUCCHINI CARROTS

MISO CELERY

BRUSSEL SPROUTS CHEDDAR CHEESE

PORK MEAT



Gastronomy Kitchen by Cirella's

230 Walt Whitman RdNY 11746, Huntington Station, United States **Opening Hours:**

gallery image